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Downtown Retail Space
947 SF (1 Suite)
$21 psf + NNN

12850 SW Ash Ave, Tigard, OR

Now leasing Class-A retail space at Attwell off Main in Tigard’s Downtown. Atwell off Main is a vital part of 
Tigard’s downtown improvement initiative, bringing housing, retail, jobs and essential revitalization the the 
city. The complex is home to 165 apartment units, located one block from Main Street with over 11,000 VPD. 
This offering features large floor-to-ceiling windows in a high visibility corner retail space with great frontage 
facing out to a 4-way intersection. 

ian m. biggi
Senior Associate Broker   

Licensed in OR 
503-222-1683   

ianbiggi@capacitycommercial.com

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.

https://grandpeaks.com/oregon/attwell-off-main/
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Property Details

Address 12850 SW Ash Ave
Tigard, OR 97223

Available Space 947 SF

No of Suites Available 1 Suite

Lease Rate $21 psf + NNN

Use Type Retail

Availability With 30 Days’ Notice

Space Condition Vanilla Shell
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Location Features

Attwell Off Main is a modern apartment community in the heart of 
downtown Tigard with retail opportunity on the gound floor. This 
presents an attractive choice for residents whom enjoy lively shops, 
restaurants, pubs, and music venues as well as convenient access to 
major employers.

Enjoy the serene sounds while exploring along Fanno Creek, bring 
your dog to work and check out Ash Avenue Dog Park or catch a 
game just a few blocks away at Max’s Fanno Creek Brew Pub. This 
unbeatable location is just steps away from walkable downtown 
Tigard where restaurants, shopping, and public transportation are 
just outside your door. Attwell Off Main offers easy access to your 
business and helps create a space people want to spend time in. 

Nearby Highlights

•	 Washington Square Mall
•	 Starbucks
•	 Fred Meyer
•	 Symposium Coffee 
•	 Costco
•	 Thirsty Lion
•	 Scholls Business Center

•	 Sykart Indoor Racing
•	 10 Barrel Brewing Co.
•	 Walmart
•	 Lowe’s Home Improvement
•	 Consumer Cellular
•	 McDonald’s
•	 Burgerville

For 
Lease

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.
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1/2 HOUR FIRE PARTITION - 1/3 HOUR DOOR

1 HOUR FIRE PARTITION - 1/3 HOUR DOOR

1 HOUR FIRE BARRIER - 1 HOUR DOOR

2 HOUR FIRE BARRIER - 1 1/2 HOUR DOOR

3 HOUR FIRE BARRIER - 3 HOUR DOOR

EXTERIOR EGRESS PATH TO R.O.W. WITH TRAVEL WIDTH
REQUIRED (PROVIDE MINIMUM ILLUMINATION FOR EXITING -
REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS).

44"

EGRESS PATH OF TRAVEL WITH TRAVEL WIDTH REQUIRED
(PROVIDE MINIMUM ILLUMINATION FOR EXITING - REFER TO
ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS).

44"

ACCESSIBLE ROUTE OF TRAVEL

EXIT ACCESS DISTANCE

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL

E.A. X'-XX" - (PER 1016)

C.P. X'-XX" - (PER 1014.3)

# HR RATED SHAFT (WALL CONSTRUCTION TO MEET FIRE
BARRIER REQUIREMENTS)

OCCUPANT LOAD AT OPENING

CUMMULATIVE OCCUPANT LOAD AT OPENING

BUILDING EXIT

BUILDING CODE APPEAL

ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCE

MAGNETIC HOLD OPEN

AREA REQUIRING SMOKE DETECTION

AREA NAME

MANUAL PULL STATION REQUIRED

STANDPIPE
LIGHTED EXIT SIGN - SHADING INDICATES LIGHTED FACE(S)
DIRECTION ARROW CORRESPONDS TO DIRECTION ARROW ON SIGN
LIGHTED EXIT SIGN - CEILING MOUNTED

LIGHTED EXIT SIGN - WALL MOUNTED

FIRE EXTINGUISHER (AND CABINET WHERE OCCURES)
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ARCHITECTUREARCHITECTUREARCHITECTUREARCHITECTURE

PORTLAND  OREGON  97209

URBAN DESIGN + PLANNINGURBAN DESIGN + PLANNINGURBAN DESIGN + PLANNINGURBAN DESIGN + PLANNING

INTERIOR DESIGNINTERIOR DESIGNINTERIOR DESIGNINTERIOR DESIGN

P:  503.445.7372
F:  503.445.7395
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CODE
SUMMARY -
BLDG 2 -
LEVEL 1-2

 1/16" = 1'-0" 1CODE SUMMARY - BLDG 2 - LEVEL 1

 1/16" = 1'-0" 3CODE SUMMARY - BLDG 2 - LEVEL 2

GENERAL NOTES - CODE
ALL WORK SHOWN ON THIS SHEET IS INCLUDED IN THE CONTRACT FOR CONSTRUCTION,
WHETHER SHOWN ELSEWHERE OR NOT.  CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE ALLOWANCES FOR
CONNECTION, HOOK UP, ETC. AS REQUIRED SO THAT ITEMS, EQUIPMENT, ETC. ARE FIT FOR
INTENDED PURPOSE.

SEE ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL SYMBOLS

PROVIDE A LISTED FIRESTOP, CONTINUOUS AT PERIMETER GAPS OF ALL RATED CONSTRUCTION
AS REQUIRED TO MAINTAIN THE SPECIFIED RATING.

REFER TO ENVELOPE SUMMARY SHEETS (G015, G016) FOR CONFIRMATION THAT UNPROTECTED
OPENING PERCENTAGE CONFORMS TO REQUIREMENTS SET FORTH IN OSSC TABLE 705.8

NOTE THE PRESENCE OF ACCESSORY A-3 AND B OCCUPANCIES, AS ALLOWED PER OSSC 508.2,
AND REFERENCED ON SHEET G002

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

BUILDING EXITING SUMMARY - BLDG 2 - LEVEL 2

NAME
OCCUPANCY

TYPE AREA

OCCUPANT
LOAD FACTOR
(TBL 1004.1.2)

OCCUPANT
LOAD

COMMON PATH OF
EGRESS TRAVEL

(TABLE 1014.3)
REQ'D EXITS
(TBL 1015.1)

EXIT ACCESS
TRAVEL DIST.
(TBL 1016.2)

UNIT R-2 1275 SF 200 7 125 1 250
UNIT R-2 768 SF 200 4 125 1 250
UNIT R-2 619 SF 200 4 125 1 250
UNIT R-2 747 SF 200 4 125 1 250
UNIT R-2 947 SF 200 5 125 1 250
UNIT R-2 467 SF 200 3 125 1 250
UNIT R-2 467 SF 200 3 125 1 250
UNIT R-2 467 SF 200 3 125 1 250
UNIT R-2 467 SF 200 3 125 1 250
UNIT R-2 467 SF 200 3 125 1 250
UNIT R-2 467 SF 200 3 125 1 250
UNIT R-2 634 SF 200 4 125 1 250
UNIT R-2 1358 SF 200 7 125 1 250
R-2 53
STORAGE S-2 87 SF 300 1
STORAGE S-2 71 SF 300 1
S-2 2
Grand total 55

BUILDING EXITING SUMMARY - BLDG 2 - LEVEL 1

NAME
OCCUPANCY

TYPE AREA

OCCUPANT
LOAD FACTOR
(TBL 1004.1.2)

OCCUPANT
LOAD

COMMON PATH OF
EGRESS TRAVEL

(TABLE 1014.3)
REQ'D EXITS
(TBL 1015.1)

EXIT ACCESS
TRAVEL DIST.
(TBL 1016.2)

RETAIL M 817 SF 30 28 75 1 250
RETAIL M 900 SF 30 31 75 1 250
M 59
LOBBY R-2 795 SF 200 4
R-2 4
TRASH S-1 225 SF 300 1 100 1 400
S-1 1
PARKING S-2 7420 SF 200 38 100 1 400
BIKE STORAGE S-2 342 SF 300 2 100 1 400
WATER ROOM S-2 163 SF 300 1 100 1 250
BIKE ROOM S-2 357 SF 300 2 100 1 400
S-2 43
Grand total 107

 1/64" = 1'-0" 2OCC KEY PLAN - BLDG 2 - LEVEL 1

 1/64" = 1'-0" 4OCC KEY PLAN - BLDG 2 - LEVEL 2

A PERMIT REVISIONS 08.04.2015
1 ADDENDUM 1 09.28.2015

A

 1/64" = 1'-0" 5ANSI KEY PLAN - LEVEL 2

1
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A402

5
A512

3
A465

B

6
A512

4
A734

3
A467

4
A463

4
A464

6
A464

EXPOSED GLULAM BEAM, FIRE-
RESISTANT PER OSSC 722.6,

STAINED TO MATCH TRIM

ROOF DECK DRAIN LINE
CONCEALED WITHIN

CEILING ABOVE

ROOF DECK DRAIN LINE
CONCEALED WITHIN

CEILING ABOVE

PROVIDE EMERGENCY LIGHTING AS REQUIRED BY
OSSC, SPACE LIGHTING PER TENANT

PROVIDE EMERGENCY LIGHTING AS REQUIRED BY
OSSC, SPACE LIGHTING PER TENANT

R-4

R-4

S-6

S-6

S-6

L-4

L-4

R-4

R-4

R-4

J
J

W-1 W-1

WALL SCONCE -
EXTERIOR/INTERIOR

PT GB CEILING
MOUNTED TO STRUCTURE UNO

PT GB CEILING - 8'-6" AFF UNO,

9' - 0" CEILING TAG - CEILING HEIGHT
RELATIVE TO FLOOR LEVEL DATUM

CENTERLINE  - CEILING TILE TO
BE CENTERED ON LINE;
ARROWS INDICATE DIRECTION
OF GRID

DRAPERY  TRACK

2 HOUR RATED CEILING,
SEE DETAIL X/A0XX

RECESSED DOWNLIGHT

SLOT DIFFUSER (S, R
INDICATES SUPPLY, RETURN)

SUPPLY  ;  RETURN;

ACCESS PANEL TO SPACE
ABOVE

J BOX

;

INDICATES WALLWASHER FIXTURE
INDICATES ACCENT FIXTURE

SUSPENDED PENDANT FIXTURE

STRIP FIXTURE
(DASHED INDICATES COVE FIXTURE)

TRACK LIGHTING

MONOPOINT TRACK FIXTURE

;

SURFACE MOUNTED FIXTURE

SUSPENDED DIRECT/INDIRECT
FIXTURE

FIRE SPRINKLER

RECESSED SHOWER DOWNLIGHT

LEGEND - RCP

s

;

ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE 2' x 4'

WOOD PLANK CEILING

SURFACE MOUNTED FIXTURE;

2X4 RECESSED FLUORESCENT

PT FCP CEILING
MOUNTED TO STRUCTURE UNO

UNIT DUPLICATE, ONLY ONE UNIT
PER TYPE HAS BEEN ANNOTATED

PT GB CEILING - 8'-0" AFF UNO,

L
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ENLARGED
RCP - BLDG 2 -
LEVEL 1 -
AREA L

 1/4" = 1'-0" 1ENLARGED RCP - BLDG 2 - LEVEL 1 - AREA L

KEYNOTES - RCP
1 09 21 16 - COVED CEILING WITH WALL COVERING ACROSS CEILING SURFACE ONLY

3 CONSTRUCTION
SET

11.04.2015

11 AB 12 02.11.2016
17 AB 29 08.04.2016

GENERAL NOTES - RCP
REFLECTED CEILING PLAN KEYNOTES APPLY TO SHEETS A201-A203 AND A251A-A264J.  ALL
KEYNOTES MAY NOT OCCUR ON THIS SHEET AND DO NOT APPLY TO ANY OTHER SHEETS EXCEPT
THOSE NOTED.

GRIDS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  CONTRACTOR TO SET CONTROL POINTS FOR LAYOUT.

ALL CEILING HEIGHTS ARE RELATIVE TO FINISHED FLOOR, U.N.O.  NOTE THAT FOR CEILINGS IN
ROOMS AT GROUND LEVEL, THESE VALUES ARE MEASURED FROM THE 100'-0" ELEVATION DATUM
FOR THAT PARTICULAR BUILDING.  IN ROOMS WHERE THE SLAB HAS STEPPED DOWN BELOW THIS
DATUM ELEVATION, THE CEILING HEIGHT VALUE SHOULD BE INCREASED BY THE AMOUNT THE
SLAB IS BELOW ITS BUILDING'S 100'-0" DATUM.

MOUNT ALL GWB CEILING ASSEMBLIES TIGHT TO STRUCTURE ABOVE UNLESS NOTED WITH A
SPECIFIC CEILING HEIGHT AND/OR HATCH PATTERN.

GENERAL CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR MAINTAINING REQUIRE FIRE RESISTANT
FLOOR/CEILING ASSEMBLIES.

LIGHTING LAYOUT AND COORDINATION IS A DELEGATED DESIGN ITEM.  REFER TO THE
SPECIFICATIONS FOR A LIGHTING SCHEDULE DICTATING REQUIRED FIXTURES AND
ARCHITECTURAL DIRECTION.  HOWEVER, THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ASSURING
MINIMUM LIGHT LEVELS AND EGRESS LIGHTING IN ALL AREAS.

WHERE LIGHTING IS SHOWN ADJACENT TO A RECESSED CEILING AREA, PROVIDE A GWB FINISHED
COVE TO FULLY OBSCURE THE LIGHT FIXTURE FROM VIEW BELOW.

CENTER LIGHT FIXTURES/J BOXES IN ROOM, U.N.O

PROVIDE J-BOX IN EACH BEDROOM FOR FUTURE CEILING FAN USE.  PROVIDE WIRING, CROSSBAR
AND COVER PLATE.

INCLUSION OF REQUIRED ACCESS PANELS IS DESIGN-BUILD.  ALL PANELS TO BE RECESS AND
INNOCUOUS AS POSSIBLE.  COORDINATE LOCATION WITH ARCHITECT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

I.

J.

11

17

LEASED AVAILABLE
947 SF
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main street

main street

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.

DownTown 
Tigard

fanno creek trail

fanno creek trail
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FANNO CREEK PARK

TIGARD BUILDING DEVELOPMENT MAIN STREET VILLAGE APARTMENTS

WOODARD PARK APARTMENTS

ST. ANTHONY’S CHURCH & SCHOOL

UNIVERSAL PLAZA

FANNO CREEK TRAIL

TIGARD CITY HALL 

ASH AVENUE DOG PARK

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.

SITE

TIGARD SKATE PARK

FANNO CREEK 

WOODRUFF BRIDGE



AREA DEMOGRAPHICS

Population 1 mi area 3 mi area 5 mi area

2023 Population 14,772 135,128 294,782

2028 Projected Population 14,929 135,920 294,910

Projected Annual Growth 
2023 to 2028 0.2% 0.1% 0%

Historical Annual Growth 
2010 to 2023 1.3% 1.0% 0.7%

Households

2023 Households 5,829 57,003 120,492

2028 Projected Households 5,891 57,261 120,298

2023 Est. Average HH Income $89,573 $112,696 $120,381

2023 Est. Median HH Income $69,089 $87,595 $93,362

Businesses

2023 Est. Total Businesses 1,616 9,533 17,633

2023 Est. Total Employees 11,058 81,650 142,594
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The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.


